Ssd Diskler

L

e

Uriin

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GELT/128G 2,5" 560-

540 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-

540 MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-

120

240

480

1TB

960

2TB

540 MB/s

GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/240G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

GB HI-LEVEL SSD3QULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok Fiyat
5+ 10,17
10+ 15,95
2 28,87
0 9,90
0 15,29
0 28,49
0 52,69
0 58,30
0 98,89
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